Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Kelly - (786582) - Metropolitan Police SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.19
26.28
26.41
26.41
26.49
26.50
26.53
26.63
26.91
26.92
27.07
27.44
27.56
27.72
28.81
29.10
29.19
32.14
37.43

40.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.41
26.49

26.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
451
444
444
440
440
438
433
420
419
413
396
391
384

332
329
246
156
124

WA Pts
444
440
440

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

07/11/15
11/07/15
21/11/15
19/09/16
06/03/16
07/02/16
18/10/15
07/02/16
11/10/15
16/06/15
28/06/15
19/04/15
08/03/15
28/02/15
30/11/14
27/09/14
02/11/14
22/02/14
23/09/12
17/06/12

Date
19/09/16
06/03/16
07/02/16

Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet

Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

MCASA County Championships 2016

Venue

London
Walton-on-Thames
Surrey
Hendon
Barnet

Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet
Hillingdon
Hendon
Hendon
Northolt
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet

Barnet
Northolt
London
Harrow

Barnet

Venue
Hendon
Barnet

Barnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Level

Level

4
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.63
26.41
26.19
26.53
26.91
26.28
27.07
26.92
27.44
27.56
27.72
28.81
29.19
29.10
32.14
37.43
40.33

Copyright 2024

444
456
438
420
451
413
419
396
391
384
342
329

246
156
124

07/02/16
21/11/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
16/06/15
19/04/15
08/03/15
28/02/15
30/11/14
02/11/14
27/09/14
22/02/14
23/09/12
17/06/12

MCASA County Championships 2016

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet

Barnet

Surrey

London
Borehamwood
Hillingdon
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Hendon
Northolt
Barnet

Enfield

Barnet
Northolt
Barnet
London
Harrow

Barnet

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



