Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Kelly - (786582) - Metropolitan Police SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.19	456	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
26.28	451	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
26.41	444	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Bo Of Harrow	2
26.41	444	F	19/09/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
26.49	440	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
26.50	440	F	07/02/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
26.53	438	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
26.63	433	Н	07/02/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
26.91	420	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon	Bo Of Harrow	3
26.92	419	F	16/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
27.07	413	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
27.44	396	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
27.56	391	F	08/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
27.72	384	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
28.81	342	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
29.10	332	F	27/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
29.19	329	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
32.14	246	F	22/02/14	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.43	156	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
40.33	124	F	17/06/12	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	26.41	444	F	19/09/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
	26.49	440	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
Cop	26.50 Oyright 202	440 24	F	07/02/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
26.63	433	Н	07/02/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
26.41	444	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Bo Of Harrow	2
26.19	456	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
26.53	438	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
26.91	420	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon	Bo Of Harrow	3
26.28	451	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
27.07	413	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
26.92	419	F	16/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
27.44	396	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
27.56	391	F	08/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
27.72	384	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
28.81	342	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
29.19	329	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
29.10	332	F	27/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
32.14	246	F	22/02/14	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.43	156	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
40.33	124	F	17/06/12	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS